Holophane / 3825 Columbus Rd., Granville, OH 43023 / Phone: 866-HOLOPHANE / www.holophane.com
©2014 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved. Rev. 4/24/14     Specifications are subject to change without notice.
PHUZION
Page 1 of 4
Phuzion™
LED High Bay
Catalog Number
Notes Type

PHCB-L8-480 Powerhook cord for 480V9
WG Wire guard installed
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: PHZ 18L 4K AS P G W
Accessories: Order as separate catalog number.
ILCHAIN3 3 ft. safety chain
ILCHAIN6 6 ft. safety chain
ILCHAINX X ft. safety chain7
UPH-35-***-WH Thru-way powerhook for 120V, 208V,
240V, 277V and 347V10
UPH-35-L8-480-WH Thru-way powerhook for 480V
UPH-36-***-WH Powerhook for 120V, 208V, 240V, 277V and 347V10
UPH-36-L8-480-WH Pendant powerhook for 480V
PF-116-A Loop, 3/4" female
PF-122-A Safety hook, 3/4" female
PF-129-A Anti-rotational hook, 3/4" male
PF-105-B Loop, 3/4" male
PF-121-A Safety hook, 3/4" male
WGLED Wire guard
•	 Heavy industrial
•	 Light manufacturing
•	Warehousing